
 

CITY OF FRANKLIN 
RFP #2021-02 

PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDEES 
MARCH 10, 2021 

SCADA MASTER STATION UPGRADE 
 

• Paul Mayfield & Micha Houtz 
Wunderlich-Malec 
3100 Spring Forest Road, Suite 140 
Raleigh, NC 27616 
(512) 573-9977 
paul.mayfield@wmeng.com 
 

• Matt Roberts 
Minsait ACS 
2755 Northwoods Parkway 
Peachtree, GA 30071 
(770) 409-2958 
matthew.roberts@acspower.com 
 

• Jim Baehr 
QEI 
45 Fadem Road 
Springfield, NJ 07081 
(908) 377-3768 
jbaehr@qeiinc.com 
 

• Scott Fleming 
UTEC Engineers 
147-B Dublin Square Road 
Asheboro, NC 27203 
(336) 625-0917 ext. 135 
sfleming@utilitytec.com 
 

• Harish Gunjal 
4400 US-82 
Gainesville, TX 76240 
(817) 231-0124 
sales@taknek.com 
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• James (Jimmy) Stozier 
Highground Services, Inc. 
500 N. Mechanic Street 
Franklin, VA 23851 
(757) 562-7080 
jrstrozier@highgroundservices.com 
 

• John R. (Sid) Sidlovsky 
jsidlovsky@thermo-trol.com 
 

• Darin Fox 
Rovisys 
480 Green Oaks Parkway 
Holly Springs, NC 27540 
(804) 543-0629 
darin.fox@rovisys.com 
 

• Charles Walton 
Mobile Communication America (MCA) 
913 Executive Ct Ste 106 
Chesapeake, VA 23661 
(757) 404-6347 
charleswalton@callmc.com 
 

• Janie Schmidt 
Jake Rudisill Associates, Inc. 
Jake.Rudisill@JakeRudisill.com 
(804) 543-4559 
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